IM-S60-17 CMGT Issue 16 1
Fig 12, Fig 14HP, Fig 16, Fig 16HP, Fig 16L and Fig 16L Food+ Strainers
1. Safety information
2. General product information
3. Installation
4. Commissioning
5. Operation
6. Fault finding

Cap gasket (packet of 3) 3
EC1935/2004 Cap gasket - ½" to 2" (3 off) 3
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column headed 'Available spares' and state the
material, size of perforation/mesh, model No. and size of strainer.
Example: 1 off strainer screen in stainless steel with 100 mesh to suit ¾" Fig 14 steel strainer.
3
4
8. Available spares
Size 3/8" to 2"
IM-S60-17 CMGT Issue 1616
Fig 12, Fig 14HP, Fig 16, Fig 16HP, Fig 16L and Fig 16L Food+ Strainers
Screen interchangeability chart
Screen size
Dimensions (mm)
Bronze SG iron Carbon
steel
Stainless steel
Length Diameter Fig 12GM Fig 12SG Fig 14HP
Fig 16
and
Fig 16L
Fig 16HP
46 18.3
½" ½"
¼"
3/8"
½"
3/8"
¼"
3/8"
½"
60 23.0 ¾" ¾" ¾" ¾" ¾"
71 32.5 1" 1" 1" 1" 1"
98 43.5 1¼" 1¼" 1¼" 1¼" 1¼"
108 48.5 1½" 1½" 1½" 1½" 1½"
139 57.0 2" 2" 2" 2" 2"
152 69.5 2½"
Note: Screen size is the same regardless of design or material.